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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sun 24-Nov-2019
 
Event 201  Boys 10-11 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Bissett, Aran 1:11.01  
36.8934.12

Rtw Monson-SE 112 El-Mokadem, Max E 1:13.83  
40.2733.56

Rtw Monson-SE 103 Guppy, Jack W 1:30.74  
49.8540.89

Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Stiles, Alex J DQ  
8.4 At turn or finish, did not touch with both hands

1:26.0754.47

 
Event 201  Boys 12-13 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Edwards, Toby 1:09.02  
36.9632.06

Rtw Monson-SE 132 Prendergast, Joshua 1:09.86  
37.8432.02

Rtw Monson-SE 123 Annan, Hayden 1:12.26  
38.6833.58

Rtw Monson-SE 124 Greenwood, Marius 1:22.79  
45.5537.24

Rtw Monson-SE 125 Mahon, Harvey 1:27.38  
48.5538.83

Rtw Monson-SE 136 Williams, Aiden 1:33.08  
52.3240.76

Rtw Monson-SE 137 MacSporran, William 1:33.76  
53.7140.05

Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Crossland, William DQ  
4.4 Starting before starting signal

49.8441.16

Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Jones, Freddie DQ  
4.4 Starting before starting signal

42.7835.33

 
Event 201  Men 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Bradbury, Kody 1:00.22  
31.9228.30

Rtw Monson-SE 152 Sinclair, Harry 1:01.86  
32.9528.91

Rtw Monson-SE 153 Crewe, Charlie 1:02.46  
34.4028.06

Rtw Monson-SE 144 Williams, Teilo 1:04.70  
34.2730.43

Rtw Monson-SE 165 Peat, Harry 1:04.87  
34.6030.27

Rtw Monson-SE 146 Reid, Luke 1:06.35  
35.9230.43

Rtw Monson-SE 147 Whybrow, Zach A 1:08.23  
37.1031.13

Rtw Monson-SE 138 Edwards, Toby 1:09.02  
36.9632.06

Rtw Monson-SE 149 Delves, Adam 1:09.10  
38.0031.10

Rtw Monson-SE 1410 Budd, James 1:09.17  
37.1732.00

Rtw Monson-SE 1311 Prendergast, Joshua 1:09.86  
37.8432.02
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sun 24-Nov-2019

(Event 201  Men 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 1112 Bissett, Aran 1:11.01  
36.8934.12

Rtw Monson-SE 1413 Rabhi, Ryan 1:12.07  
39.6932.38

Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Annan, Hayden 1:12.26  
38.6833.58

Rtw Monson-SE 1515 Turton, Alex 1:13.12  
40.1233.00

Rtw Monson-SE 1116 El-Mokadem, Max E 1:13.83  
40.2733.56

Rtw Monson-SE 1417 Hoy, Matthew 1:15.98  
41.9134.07

Rtw Monson-SE 1218 Greenwood, Marius 1:22.79  
45.5537.24

Rtw Monson-SE 1219 Mahon, Harvey 1:27.38  
48.5538.83

Rtw Monson-SE 1020 Guppy, Jack W 1:30.74  
49.8540.89

Rtw Monson-SE 1321 Williams, Aiden 1:33.08  
52.3240.76

Rtw Monson-SE 1322 MacSporran, William 1:33.76  
53.7140.05

Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Crossland, William DQ  
4.4 Starting before starting signal

49.8441.16

Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Stiles, Alex J DQ  
8.4 At turn or finish, did not touch with both hands

1:26.0754.47

Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Jones, Freddie DQ  
4.4 Starting before starting signal

42.7835.33

 
Event 201  Men 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 171 Strydom, Andre 58.96  
31.3927.57

Rtw Monson-SE 162 Bradbury, Kody 1:00.22  
31.9228.30

Rtw Monson-SE 153 Sinclair, Harry 1:01.86  
32.9528.91

Rtw Monson-SE 154 Crewe, Charlie 1:02.46  
34.4028.06

Rtw Monson-SE 145 Williams, Teilo 1:04.70  
34.2730.43

Rtw Monson-SE 166 Peat, Harry 1:04.87  
34.6030.27

Rtw Monson-SE 147 Reid, Luke 1:06.35  
35.9230.43

Rtw Monson-SE 148 Whybrow, Zach A 1:08.23  
37.1031.13

Rtw Monson-SE 139 Edwards, Toby 1:09.02  
36.9632.06

Rtw Monson-SE 1410 Delves, Adam 1:09.10  
38.0031.10

Rtw Monson-SE 1411 Budd, James 1:09.17  
37.1732.00

Rtw Monson-SE 1312 Prendergast, Joshua 1:09.86  
37.8432.02
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sun 24-Nov-2019

(Event 201  Men 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 1113 Bissett, Aran 1:11.01  
36.8934.12

Rtw Monson-SE 1414 Rabhi, Ryan 1:12.07  
39.6932.38

Rtw Monson-SE 1215 Annan, Hayden 1:12.26  
38.6833.58

Rtw Monson-SE 1516 Turton, Alex 1:13.12  
40.1233.00

Rtw Monson-SE 1117 El-Mokadem, Max E 1:13.83  
40.2733.56

Rtw Monson-SE 1418 Hoy, Matthew 1:15.98  
41.9134.07

Rtw Monson-SE 1219 Greenwood, Marius 1:22.79  
45.5537.24

Rtw Monson-SE 1220 Mahon, Harvey 1:27.38  
48.5538.83

Rtw Monson-SE 1021 Guppy, Jack W 1:30.74  
49.8540.89

Rtw Monson-SE 1322 Williams, Aiden 1:33.08  
52.3240.76

Rtw Monson-SE 1323 MacSporran, William 1:33.76  
53.7140.05

Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Crossland, William DQ  
4.4 Starting before starting signal

49.8441.16

Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Stiles, Alex J DQ  
8.4 At turn or finish, did not touch with both hands

1:26.0754.47

Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Jones, Freddie DQ  
4.4 Starting before starting signal

42.7835.33


